٤١ 02/14/2 vision of Corpo Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H13000036040 3))) H130000360403ABCR Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover shcet. Tor 181055 Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381 From: RECEIVED FEB 1 4 2013 Account Name : CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. Account Number : 110450000714 Phone : (850)222-1173 Pax Number : (850)224-1640 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ** Email Address: FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION FLORIDA COMMUNITY CARE NETWORK, INC. Certificate of Status 1 AH IO: Certified Copy 0 Page Count 04 **Estimated** Charge \$78.75

•/ 02/14/2013 14:13 8656336092

CT CORPORATION

PAGE 04/04

H13000036040 3

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Florida Community Care Network, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: David Ramba

Name (Printed or typed)

120 South Monroe Street

Address

Tallahassee, FL 32301

City, State & Zlp

850-443-4444

Daytime Telephone number

david@rambaconsulting.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

H13000036040 3

/14/2013	14:13	8656336	5092		CT CORPO	RATION			PAG	E Ø3
							H130	00036		,
				ES OF INCO with Chapter 61				1200	13 FE	. –
ARTICLE I The name of t	NAME	n shall be: _	Florida Co	mmunity (Care Ne	twork,	Inc.			
<u>ARTICLE I</u> 120	Principal	<u>street</u> addre onroe Str		32301		failing addre	us, if different	is:	SPET. FLORIDA	F 1 - HII0: 29
	or which the	corporation	is organized is: _ id operate							
								•		
	·····		t=							
									·····	
									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		-	ECTION The						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		-	ECTION The priginal incorporate							
	committee mad	ie up of the c AL OFFIC	eriginel incorporate	or will nominate fo						
A nomination of	oommittee max V INITI David E. Ren e:	ie up of the c <u>AL OFFIC</u> ibe, Chairman,	eriginel incorporate ERS AND/OR J Secretary & Treasu	or will nominate fo	ж месіол а В				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
A nomination of ARTICLE Name and Titl	20000000000000000000000000000000000000	ie up of the c <u>AL OFFIC</u> nbe, Chairman Grove P	ERS AND/OR J Secretary & Tressu ark Dr.	er will nominate for DIRECTORS	ж месіол а В					
A nomination of ARTICLE Name and Titl	20000000000000000000000000000000000000	ie up of the c <u>AL OFFIC</u> nbe, Chairman Grove P	eriginel incorporate ERS AND/OR J Secretary & Treasu	or will nominate for DIRECTORS	ж месіол а В					
A nomination of <u>ARTICLE</u> Name and Titl Address	David E. Ren <u>4670 C</u> Tallaha	de up of the d AL OFFIC nbe, Chairman, Grove P ASSee, 1	ERS AND/OR . Secretary & Treesu ark Dr. FL 32311	pr will nominate for DIRECTORS Mame and D Address:	Dr election a B	laerd when o	perations com	пелсе. 		
A nomination of ARTICLE Name and Titl Address Name and Titl	David E. Ran <u>4670 C</u> Tallaha	de up of the c AL OFFIC nbe, Chairman, Grove P assee, 1	ERS AND/OR . Secretary & Treasu ark Dr. FL 32311	DIRECTORS Ter Name and T Address: Name and T Name and T	Dr election a B	laerd when o	perations com	пелсе. 		
A nomination of <u>ARTICLE</u> Name and Titl Address Name and Titl	David E. Ran <u>4670 C</u> Tallaha	de up of the c AL OFFIC nbe, Chairman, Grove P assee, 1	ERS AND/OR . Secretary & Treesu ark Dr. FL 32311	DIRECTORS Ter Name and T Address: Name and T Name and T	Dr election a B	laerd when o	perations com	пелсе. 		
A nomination of ARTICLE Name and Titl Address Name and Titl Address	xommittee max V INITI e: 4670 C Tallaha o:	de up of the o AL OFITC Inba, Chairman, Grove P ASSEE,	ERS AND/OR . Secretary & Treasu ark Dr. FL 32311	pr will nominate for DIRECTORS Per Name and T Address: Name and T Address: Address:	>r algotion a B 'itle:	laerd when o	perations com			
<u>ARTICLE</u> Name and Titl Address Name and Titl Address	xommittee max V INITI e: 4670 C Tallaha o:	de up of the o AL OFITC aba, Chairman, Brove P ASSEE,	ERS AND/OR J Secretary & Tressul ark Dr. FL 32311	rev Will nominate for DIRECTORS Name and T Address: Address: Address: Address: Name and T Address: Name and T	Sitle:	laard when o	perations com			

.

.

`**₹** /14/2015 14.17 ocec

02/14/2013 14:13 8656336092

CT CORPORATION

PAGE 02/04

			H13	3000036040 3
Jame and Title; ddress	N	Name and Title:		
				TALLES IS FT
ame and Title:_	N	Jame and Titla:		13 FEB 14 MID: 200 TALLANASSILE FI. SAIL
ddress _	· Å	ddress:		T.G. M
-			· <u>·····</u>	
- · _			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	an lar
	REGISTERED AGENT			CARDEN S
ic name and Fl	REGISTERED AGENT Iorida atreet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptal David E. Ramba			GALLANCE S
he <u>name and Fl</u> Name:	orida atreet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptal	ble) of the registered agent :		
L <u>R TICLE VI</u> he <u>name and FI</u> Name: Address;	David E. Ramba	ble) of the registered agent :		
he <u>name and F</u> Name: Address; R <i>TICLE VII</i> he <u>name and ad</u>	David E. Ramba David E. Ramba 120 South Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 32301 INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is:	ble) of the registered agent :		
he <u>name and F</u> Name: Address; RTTCLE VII	David E. Ramba 120 South Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 32301	ble) of the registered agent i		

certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Redelired Signature of Registered Agent

2/14/13 Deto

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degreg felony as provided for in 2.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorporator